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AN ACT to amend and reenact section twelve, article two,
chapter fifty-five of the code of West Virginia, one thou-
sand nine hundred thirty-one, relating to the limitation
of time within which certain personal actions shall be
commenced.

Be it enacted by the Legislature of West Virginia:

That section twelve, article two, chapter fifty-five of the
code of West Virginia, one thousand nine hundred thirty-one,
be amended and reenacted to read as follows:

Section 12. Personal Actions Not Otherwise Provided

2 For.—Every personal action for which no limitation is

3 otherwise prescribed shall be brought (a) within two
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years next after the right to bring the same shall have
accrued, if it be for a matter of such nature that, in case
a party die, it can be brought by or against his repre-
sentative; and (b) if it be for a matter not of such nature,
shall be brought within one year next after the right
to bring the same shall have accrued, and not after;
and (c) every right of action mentioned above in clause
(a) heretofore accrued shall be brought within two years
hereafter or within five years from the time such action

accrued, whichever shall be less.
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The Joint Committee on Enrolled Bills hereby certifies that
the foregoing bill is correctly enrolled.
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